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FEEDBACK ANALYSIS OF ALUMNI ON ACADEMIC PERFORMANCE &AMBIENCE 

ACADEMIC YEAR 2021-2022 

Number of Alumni’s participated in the feedback =24 

 
EXCELLENT (5) VERY GOOD (4) GOOD(3) AVERAGE(2) POOR(1) 

S. 

NO 
QUESTIONNAIRE 5 4 3 2 1 WEIGHTAGE PERCENTAGE 

ACADEMIC PERFORMANCE 

 

1 
How do you rate the courses 
that you have learnt in relation 

to your current job? 

 

16 
 

6 
 

0 
 

2 
 

0 
 

108 
 

90.0 

 

2 
Did the subjects/course help in 

developing your 
personality/carrier? 

 

12 
 

10 
 

2 
 

0 
 

0 
 

106 
 

88.3 

 
 

3 

Did the course curriculum and 

activities (Guest lectures, 

Industrial visits) conducted are 

used to fill the gap between 
academic & industrial needs? 

 
 

15 

 
 

8 

 
 

0 

 
 

1 

 
 

0 

 
 

109 

 
 

90.8 

 
 

4 

Did the institute provide 

career development, 

employability skills, good 

placements & higher studies 

avenues? 

 
 

13 

 
 

9 

 
 

1 

 
 

1 

 
 

0 

 
 

106 

 
 

88.3 

 

5 
Are the lab experiments in the 
syllabus relate to the real-time 

applications? 

 

14 
 

9 
 

1 
 

0 
 

0 
 

109 
 

90.8 

AMBIENCE 

 

6 
The environment of library 

supports self-directed and self- 
motivated learning 

 

12 
 

12 
 

0 
 

0 
 

0 
 

108 
 

90.0 

 
 

7 

The campus is eco-friendly 

with plenty of green areas,no 

plastic waste & 

environmentally sustainable 
initiatives 

 
 

13 

 
 

11 

 
 

0 

 
 

0 

 
 

0 

 
 

109 

 
 

90.8 

8 
Washrooms are hygienic & 
well maintained 

19 4 0 1 0 113 94.2 

9 
Quality & clean drinking 
water is available 

20 1 1 1 1 110 91.7 

10 
Canteen & Dining area are 
adequate 

19 2 1 1 1 109 90.8 

11 
Internet facilities are available 
in the campus 

18 4 1 1 0 111 92.5 
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ALUMNI FEEDBACK ANALYSIS 

ACTION TAKEN REPORT FOR ACADEMIC YEAR (2021-2022) 

 

Analysis of Feedback Action Taken 

Requested to provide curriculum course on 
NodeJS, DevOps 

Considering the feedback, a letter has been 
drafted to JNTUH, and a training program on 
NodeJS and DevOps is underway. 

Provide Basics of Deep Learning course Considering the feedback, a letter has been 
drafted to JNTUH to add Deep Learning course 
in curriculum 

Requested to provide basics on AWS  AWS training will be provided 

Requested to include Computer Vision course 
in curriculum 

A letter was forwarded to JNTUH in response 
to the feedback, and a computer vision training 
program is currently underway 

 

 



























 


